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Criterion 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources

4.2 Library as a learning Resource

4.2.2 The institution has subscription for the following e-resources

1.
2.
3.
4.
S.
6.

e-journals

e-ShodhSindhu

Shodhganga Membership
e-books

Databases

Remote access to e-resources

Dr. DOMINIC THOMAS
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